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288949 Acuff , Ben M 8 - X
238552 Adkins , Dillon M 10 2015 X
211184 Adkins , Elizabeth F 11 2014 X
282128 Adkins , Sophia F 10 2014 X
247682 Adkins , Trevor M 10 2015 X
162423 Adkins , Ty M 10 2015 X
230930 Adkins , Will M 10 2015 X
259390 Akers , Mykayka F 10 2015 X
238045 Aldridge , Elijah M 8 - X
288950 Alley , Sawyer M 8 - X
295074 Amo-Mensha , Nana M 8 - X
288943 Anders , Brandon M 11 2014 X
185847 Atkins , Megan F 11 2014 X
238451 Bacon , Savion  M 12 2013 X
269516 Baer , Derrek M 12 2013 X
161261 Barber , Rachael F 12 2013 X
181781 Barker , Reilly F 12 2013 X
295064 Belville , Natalie F 7 - X
253469 Benge , Hannah F 10 2015 X
218700 Benitez , Nelson M 11 2014 X
271199 Bennett , Cayden M 9 2016 X
230858 Bennett , Cody M 12 2013 X
211131 Bentley , Brae F 11 2014 C
261537 Bevins , Josie F 8 - X
209274 Billips , Evan M 11 2014 X
162430 Black , Casey F 10 2015 X
131553 Blake , Jasmine F 12 2013 X
131552 Blake , Nya F 11 2014 X
274427 Blanton , Gabriel M 10 2015 X
270577 Bolt , Maddie F 9 2016 X
209122 Boyd , Jacob M 11 2014 X
183716 Boyle , Dylan M 12 2013 X
271188 Bradley , Justin M 9 2016 X
253473 Bradley , Morgan F 9 2016 X
185848 Brake , Sarah F 12 2013 X/C
238057 Brison , Sarah F 10 2015 X
269458 Broce , Maddy F 10 2015 X
277351 Brown , Kurtlen M 12 2013 X
269468 Brown , Layla F 7 - X
295076 Brown , Logan M 10 2015 X
237793 Brunty , Savannah F 10 2015 X/C
240134 Burgess , Katlin F 11 2014 X
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183708 Burgess , Michael M 12 2013 X
259365 Busch , Scott M 10 2015 X
247683 Butcher , Mason M 10 2015 X
253468 Cade , Savannah F 9 2016 X
238554 Caines , Issaic M 10 2015 X
209637 Caines , Trey M 12 2013 X
181788 Calhoun , Connor M 7 - X
224409 Callahan , Austin M 11 2014 X
171140 Campbell , Sydney F 12 2013 X
230864 Carley , Bryce M 9 2016 X
209123 Carlisle , Demarcus M 12 2012 X
259382 Caron , Breaden M 10 2015 X
229455 Carroll , Hannah F 11 2014 X
196628 Carroll , Will M 12 2013 X
289052 Cassidy , Camryn F 8 - X
289051 Cassidy , Tabitha F 8 - X
242815 Caudill , Chase M 11 2013 X
271207 Clark , Tevin M 11 2014 X
230947 Clarke , Parker M 10 2015 X
209270 Cline , Willie M 11 2014 X
224601 Clinger , Mewrrick F 9 2016 X
259373 Coburn , Trey M 10 2015 X
209250 Coffey , Isaiah M 11 2014 X
209266 Colburn , Aroq M 11 2014 X
185853 Cole , Tori F 12 2013 C
193877 Collins , Blaine M 11 2014 X
288956 Collins , Gunner M 7 - X
274424 Compston , Adrian Bailee F 8 - X
220211 Compston , Skylar F 11 2014 X
209340 Conley , Cameron M 11 2014 X
185841 Conley , Shelby F 12 2013 X
254209 Conway , Tyler M 11 2013 X
195913 Copley , Hunter M 12 2013 X
238556 Cory , Deion M 10 2015 X
259376 Cox , Jacob M 10 2015 X
261531 Craft , Rachel F 10 2015 X
147988 Crites , Abigayle F 11 2014 X
279386 Cullop , Carley F 9 2016 X
237795 Cummings , Abbi F 10 2015 C
238059 Curtis , Anna F 10 2015 X
271182 Curtis , Camron M 9 2016 X
261538 Dalton , Brendon M 9 2016 X
185838 Dalton , Britta F 12 2013 X
280448 Damron , Jacelyn F 7 - C
254211 Damron , Jacob M 10 2015 X
238052 Damron , Jake M 10 2015 X
238310 Daniel , Reed M 10 2015 X
209272 Daniels , Marcus M 11 2014 X
238055 Davis , Abby F 10 2015 X
295065 Davis , Elisabeth F 7 - X
287058 Day , Blake M 11 2014 X
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109103 Delaney , Lakin F 12 2013 X
261532 Detherage , Anna F 10 2015 X
230862 Dickison , Evan M 10 2015 X
270578 Dingess , Corrie F 9 2016 X
209638 Donalson , Andre M 11 2014 X
193856 Dowdy , Emma F 10 2015 X
183699 Dowdy , Tate M 12 2013 X
178573 Downey , Jamie F 12 2013 X
209645 Duckwyler , Tyriq M 11 2014 X
269466 Duncan , Kinsey F 7 - X
131628 Duncil , Jacob M 12 2013 X
277387 Dylewski , Jacob M 10 2015 X
211182 Edmoundson , Hailey F 12 2012 X
238548 Edmoundson , Seth M 10 2015 X
271189 Edwards , Jayce M 9 2016 X
209245 Fannin , Coleman M 11 2014 X
238547 Fannin , Drew M 10 2015 X
271177 Farley , Ethan M 9 2016 X
240131 Farrow , Janay F 10 2015 X
210419 Fazenbaker , Ben M 11 2014 X
230402 Ferguson , Katelyn F 11 2014 X
274428 Fisher , Benjamin M 9 2016 X
288951 Flowers , Chase M 8 - X
259378 Floyd , Shawn M 10 2015 X
230932 Francis , Robbie M 10 2015 X
288947 Francis , Zach M 9 2016 X
130808 Frye , Will M 12 2013 X
282109 Fulton , Emma F 10 2015 X
161263 Garner , Madeline F 12 2013 X
295078 Garrett , Jahvion M 8 - X
220216 Gifford , Savannah F 10 2015 X
209265 Gillum , Cameron M 11 2014 X
238046 Gray , Dalton M 8 - X
240126 Gray , Taylor F 10 2015 X
238062 Greene , Abbey F 10 2015 X
254222 Greene , Garrett M 10 2015 X
178574 Greene , Haylee F 12 2013 X
259387 Greene , Maddy F 10 2015 X
230863 Greene , Zach M 10 2015 X
287059 Grimes , Xavier M 10 2014 X
238040 Grubb , Desiray F 12 2013 X
238048 Grubb , Justin M 12 2014 X
211127 Haines , Natalie F 9 2016 X
183707 Hall , Brad M 12 2013 X
224416 Hall , Brett M 11 2014 X
269517 Hall , Drew M 10 2015 X
148001 Hall , Harrison M 12 2013 X
185849 Hall , Kaitlyn F 12 2013 C
254223 Hall , Richie M 10 2015 X
211191 Hammond , Savannah F 11 2014 C
259388 Haney , Mara F 10 2015 X
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238551 Hanks , Isaiah M 10 2015 X
238056 Hanni , Kate F 9 2016 X
238287 Harris , Holden  M 10 2015 X
279414 Harrison , EJ M 9 2016 X
269518 Harrison , Eli  M 9 2016 X
269519 Harrison , Ethan M 9 2016 X
195911 Heaberlin , Daniel M 12 2013 X
230943 Hedrick , Hollie F 9 2016 X
269459 Heineman , Anna F 9 2016 X
269534 Hernandez , Samantha F 9 2016 C
271175 Hester , Blake M 9 2016 X
238550 Hignite , Gage M 10 2015 X
284552 Hill , Aaron M 9 2016 X
269535 Hill , Autumn F 10 2014 X/C
230944 Hill , Emma F 9 2016 X
161262 Hill , Myrna F 12 2013 X
183677 Hinderliter , Lucas M 12 2013 X
183718 Holcombe , Dalton M 12 2013 X
223750 Holmes , Calyx M 9 2016 X
131643 Holmes , JJ M 10 2015 X
274425 Howard , Rebekah F 9 2016 X
238290 Howell , Landon M 10 2015 X
238305 Howell , Logan M 10 2015 X
131560 Hudson , Ashley F 10 2015 X
220207 Hudson , Ethan M 9 2016 X
224603 Huff , Abby F 9 2016 X
224604 Huff , Clare F 9 2016 X
178586 Hunley , Jessica F 12 2013 X
282133 Hutcheson , Katie F 8 - X
230935 Hutchinson , Conner M 11 2014 X
232562 Ingram , Zoe F 10 2015 X
238307 Jackson , Caleb M 10 2015 X
269520 Jividen , Matthew M 11 2014 X
193848 Johnson , AJ F 11 2014 X
230945 Johnson , Emma F 10 2015 X
220215 Johnston , Isabella F 10 2015 X
287262 Jones , Courtney F 10 2015 X
148002 Jones , Evan M 12 2013 X
224414 Jordan , Cooper M 11 2014 X
269521 Kelley , Grant M 9 2016 X
259374 Kelly , Brayden M 9 2016 X
209643 Kemper , DJ M 11 2014 X
277389 Kemplin , Tommy M 9 2016 X
178587 Kiwabonga , Tiffany  F 12 2013 X
269537 Kouns , Laney F 9 2016 C
130811 Krick , Robbie M 11 2014 X
193880 Krueger , Vance M 11 2014 X
282127 Latherow , Emma F 8 - X
271209 Layne , Andy M 9 2016 X
183698 Lazear , Marcus M 12 2013 X
269461 Ledford , Bethany F 7 - C
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210417 Ledford , Preston M 10 2015 X
238063 Lee , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 X
201498 Lewis , Jake M 12 2013 X
295124 Lincoln , Erin F 10 2015 X
147134 Little , Sydney F 12 2012 X
238546 Lomelo , Chance  M 10 2015 X
259380 Lopez , Anthony M 10 2015 X
183713 Love , TJ M 12 2013 X
230929 Lovelace , Austin M 11 2014 X
183676 Lucas , Dillon M 12 2013 X
230948 Lucas , Justin M 10 2015 X
282124 Martin , Makayla F 7 - X
193858 Martin , Miranda F 10 2015 X
240127 Martinez , Makiah F 10 2015 X
230936 Marushi , Cameron M 9 2016 X
284551 May , Chris M 9 2016 X
238553 Maynard , Marcus M 10 2015 X
254216 Mays , Hunter M 10 2015 X
238054 Mays , Ryan Sawyer M 10 2015 X
131657 McCarty , Alex M 10 2015 X
131660 McCarty , Wyatt M 10 2015 X
287263 McComis , Kyle M 9 2016 X
224415 McCullough , Alec M 11 2014 X
130812 McDavid , Joey M 11 2014 X/C
269470 McGuire , Abby F 7 - X
259389 McKenzie , Olivia F 12 2013 X
238555 McKnight , Tyler M 10 2015 X
261535 McLain , Kaitlin F 9 2016 X
261536 McLain , Reilly F 9 2016 X
185840 McLeod , Sarah F 11 2014 X
224412 Meek , Layne M 11 2014 X
295068 Meek , Mack M 9 2016 X
220214 Melvin , Ashlyn F 11 2014 X
277390 Mercer , Christian M 9 2016 X
209249 Miller , Cameron M 11 2014 X
253474 Miller , Jada F 9 2016 X
253475 Miller , Riley F 9 2016 X
185856 Mitchell , Emilee F 12 2013 C
211128 Mollett , Delaney F 10 2015 X
271205 Moore , Antwon M 9 2016 X
185836 Murphy , Megan F 12 2013 X
223751 Murray , Brennan M 9 2016 X
274422 Musser , Hunter M 9 2016 X
240129 Muzic , Kaylie F 10 2015 X
211183 OBryan , Hannah F 11 2014 X
193850 ONan , Lydia F 11 2014 X
295079 Paddock , Aidan M 8 - X
238042 Paddock , Sinclairee F 11 2014 X
211126 Park , Baylie F 11 2014 X
271206 Parker , Ethan M 9 2016 X
224599 Parker , Julia F 9 2016 X
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271202 Parks , Aaron M 9 2016 X
295125 Patel , Angelina F 9 2016 X
280449 Patrick , Camryn F 7 - C
210423 Peach , Adam M 11 2014 X
230933 Peach , Jacob M 10 2015 X
131579 Pennington , Kenzie F 12 2013 X
211193 Pennington , Makayla F 11 2014 C
269469 Perkins , Lexi F 7 - C
282131 Phillips , Meah F 8 - X
284553 Phillips , Nolan M 9 2016 X
277391 Pinson , Colten M 9 2016 X
295081 Pittman , Keontae M 8 - X
209246 Poindexter , Demar M 11 2014 X
295126 Poindexter , Micah F 8 - X
109102 Polley , Michaela F 12 2013 X
185850 Porter , Nicole F 12 2013 C
274429 Porter , Ryan M 10 2015 X
240132 Potter , Emily F 10 2015 X
240133 Preston , Haley F 10 2015 X
238308 Price , Landon M 10 2015 X
247687 Rainey , Sheldon M 12 2013 X
218699 Raney , Chris M 12 2013 X
288957 Ratliff , Baron M 7 - X
238434 Ratliff , Braxton M 10 2015 X
183705 Ratliff , Payton M 12 2013 X
193851 Ratliff , Sarah F 11 2014 X
271204 Raybourn , Matt M 9 2016 X
161264 Reese , Hannah F 12 2013 X
185872 Reese , Kate F 10 2015 X
271193 Reeves , Chris M 9 2016 X
269538 Rice , Emma F 9 2016 C
240128 Riehs , Maddie F 10 2015 X
183700 Roberts , Noah M 12 2013 X
238544 Robinson , Devaunte  M 10 2015 X
289053 Robinson , Kenzi F 8 - X
132698 Robinson , Mykassa F 11 2014 X
147137 Rogers , Blake F 12 2010 X
254218 Rogers , Russell M 10 2015 X
230938 Ross , Denny M 12 2013 X
185846 Runyon , Sydney F 11 2014 X
209125 Ryan , Reece M 11 2014 X
193853 Rymer , Sarah F 11 2014 X
220218 Sabastian , Langley F 9 2016 X
183704 Sallie , Andrew M 12 2013 X
230931 Sammons , Michael M 10 2015 X
271208 Sanders , Jarrett M 9 2016 X
271190 Sargent , Christian M 9 2016 X
131492 Scarberry , Austin M 12 2013 X
238060 Senters , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
247684 Sewell , Joe M 10 2015 X
269460 Shepherd , Sydney F 9 2016 X
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193854 Shumate , Cassidy F 11 2014 X
284554 Shumate , Ian M 9 2016 X
269522 Shytle , Daniel M 9 2016 X
287261 Shytle , Sarah F 7 - X
237796 Simpson , Megan F 12 2013 C
230934 Skaggs , Caleb M 10 2015 X
277388 Slone , Ethan M 9 2016 X
277392 Smith , Terrick M 9 2016 X
211129 Smith-Mensah , Leah F 11 2014 X
270582 Sorrell , Sydney F 9 2016 X
253476 Spears , Danielle F 9 2016 X
289054 Spears , Lauren F 8 - X
193881 Spinda , Ryan M 10 2015 X
269463 Stacy , Delaney F 8 - X
230401 Stambaugh , Abby F 11 2014 X
288955 Stevens , Asher M 8 - X
261530 Stevens , BreAnn F 10 2015 X
269457 Stevens , Jaedn F 10 2015 X
288953 Stevens , Johnny M 8 - X
240125 Stevens , Raegan F 10 2015 X
271197 Stewart , Dylan M 9 2016 X
271195 Stone , John M 9 2016 X
274426 Stroth , Sydney F 9 2016 X
271196 Swiney , Gary M 9 2016 X
183701 Tackett , Austin M 12 2013 X
295083 Tackett , Caleb M 8 - X
247685 Tadlock , Logan M 11 2014 X
183702 Taylor , Jalon M 12 2013 X
238049 Thomas , Gharan M 10 2015 X
147987 Thomas , Kylie F 12 2013 X
197037 Thompson , Andrea F 9 2016 X
183715 Thompson , Cody M 12 2013 X
185851 Thompson , Haley F 12 2013 C
270580 Thompson , Maggie F 9 2016 X
131589 Thornberg , Mary F 10 2015 X
185837 Thornburg , Alaina F 12 2013 X
295085 Thornburg , Christopher M 8 - X
185843 Tipton , Madeline F 12 2013 X
282132 Trogdon , Emily F 8 - X
183703 Vance , Addison M 12 2013 X
269465 Vanhoose , Emily F 8 - X
238058 Vanhorn , Chloe F 10 2015 X
224600 Vanover , Morgan F 11 2014 X
195912 Villers , Chase M 11 2014 X
209647 Vinson , Isaac M 11 2014 X
274430 Waddell , David M 11 2014 X
247686 Wamsley , Dylan M 10 2015 X
238549 Ward , Braedon M 10 2015 X
271191 Wardle , Dane  M 9 2016 X
131596 Weaver , Mia F 12 2013 X
271194 Wellman , Joey M 9 2016 X
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181789 Wessel , Hayden M 12 2013 X
261534 Whelan , Annie F 10 2015 X
130815 Whelan , Wesley M 12 2013 X
209335 Whittington , Todd M 11 2014 X
209639 Williams , Jakob M 11 2014 X
220217 Willis , Spencer F 10 2015 X
295086 Wilson , Camron M 8 - X
230942 Wolfe , Tierra F 11 2014 X
237797 Woods , Jayci F 10 2015 C
183710 Wright , Bryce M 12 2013 X
183712 Wright , Tamir M 12 2013 X
270581 Yongue , Olivia F 9 2016 X
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Varsity

Bellew, Kaitlyn 
Bennett, Sydney 
Billips, Evan 
Braden, Savannah 
Carroll, Hannah 
Carroll, Will 
Cassady, Ethan 
Castle, Caleb 
Church, Sydney 
Clarke, Christine 
Compton, Kittybelle 
Couture, Gavin 
Dalton, Britta 
Daugherty, Alexis 
Epperson, Tara 
Fazenbaker, Ben 
Fowler, Khyla 
Geyer, Caleb 
Gillum, Lucas 
Goodrich, Chase 
Green, Cala 
Haywood, McKayla 
Hickman, Hannah 
Johnson, Blake 
Keener, Tanner 
Killin, Hattie 
Lee, Zachary 
Maynard, Shelby 
McCarty, Wyatt 
McDavid, Joey 
Moore, Ashley 
Morris, Wyatt Rebel
Morrison, Jerett 
Myers, Katie 
Peach, Adam 
Pierce, Sydni 
Ralston, Abigail 
Rice, Emily 
Rose, Brandon 
Sexton, Callie 
Smyser, Alexis 
Tackett, Jacob 
Vance, Blake 
Walter, Casey 
Whitlock, Chloe 
Willis, Spencer 
York, Andrew 

Varsity
Baseball

Anders, Brandon 
Bennett, Cody 
Busch, Scott 
Carley, Bryce 
Caron, Breaden 
Collins, Gunner 
Conley, Cameron 
Cox, Jacob 
Dickison, Evan 
Francis, Robbie 

Greene, Zach 
Hall, Richie 
Hutchinson, Conner 
Jones, Evan 
Kelly, Brayden 
Lewis, Jake 
Lovelace, Austin 
Marushi, Cameron 
McDavid, Joey 
Peach, Jacob 
Ratliff, Baron 
Ratliff, Braxton 
Sammons, Michael 
Skaggs, Caleb 
Thompson, Cody 
Vance, Addison 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Will 
Bradley, Justin 
Carlisle, Demarcus 
Colburn, Aroq 
Conway, Tyler 
Copley, Hunter 
Damron, Jake 
Dowdy, Tate 
Farley, Ethan 
Gillum, Cameron 
Harrison, Ethan 
Heaberlin, Daniel 
Hester, Blake 
Hill, Aaron 
Hudson, Ethan 
Jordan, Cooper 
Krick, Robbie 
Layne, Andy 
Lucas, Dillon 
May, Chris 
Mays, Hunter 
McCullough, Alec 
McDavid, Joey 
Phillips, Nolan 
Ratliff, Braxton 
Roberts, Noah 
Robinson, Devaunte  
Rogers, Russell 
Ryan, Reece 
Shumate, Ian 
Smith, Terrick 
Villers, Chase 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barber, Rachael 
Bradley, Morgan 
Cade, Savannah 
Cullop, Carley 
Dowdy, Emma 
Fulton, Emma 

Garner, Madeline 
Hill, Myrna 
Johnson, AJ 
Martin, Makayla 
Martin, Miranda 
McDavid, Joey 
Miller, Jada 
ONan, Lydia 
Parker, Julia 
Ratliff, Sarah 
Robinson, Devaunte  
Robinson, Mykassa 
Rymer, Sarah 
Shumate, Cassidy 
Sorrell, Sydney 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bentley, Brae 
Brake, Sarah 
Brunty, Savannah 
Cole, Tori 
Cummings, Abbi 
Damron, Jacelyn 
Hall, Kaitlyn 
Hammond, Savannah 
Hernandez, Samantha 
Hill, Autumn 
Kouns, Laney 
Ledford, Bethany 
McDavid, Joey 
Mitchell, Emilee 
Patrick, Camryn 
Pennington, Makayla 
Perkins, Lexi 
Porter, Nicole 
Rice, Emma 
Simpson, Megan 
Thompson, Haley 
Woods, Jayci 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Dillon 
Adkins, Trevor 
Adkins, Will 
Bacon, Savion  
Bennett, Cayden 
Billips, Evan 
Boyd, Jacob 
Bradley, Justin 
Brown, Kurtlen 
Burgess, Michael 
Butcher, Mason 
Caines, Issaic 
Carley, Bryce 
Carlisle, Demarcus 
Carroll, Will 
Caudill, Chase 
Clark, Tevin 

Cline, Willie 
Coffey, Isaiah 
Colburn, Aroq 
Collins, Blaine 
Conley, Cameron 
Cory, Deion 
Curtis, Camron 
Daniels, Marcus 
Dickison, Evan 
Dowdy, Tate 
Dylewski, Jacob 
Edmoundson, Seth 
Edwards, Jayce 
Fannin, Coleman 
Fannin, Drew 
Farley, Ethan 
Gillum, Cameron 
Hall, Brad 
Hanks, Isaiah 
Heaberlin, Daniel 
Hester, Blake 
Hignite, Gage 
Holcombe, Dalton 
Jordan, Cooper 
Kemplin, Tommy 
Krueger, Vance 
Layne, Andy 
Lazear, Marcus 
Lomelo, Chance  
Love, TJ 
Lovelace, Austin 
Marushi, Cameron 
Maynard, Marcus 
McDavid, Joey 
McKnight, Tyler 
Mercer, Christian 
Miller, Cameron 
Moore, Antwon 
Parker, Ethan 
Parks, Aaron 
Pinson, Colten 
Rainey, Sheldon 
Ratliff, Braxton 
Ratliff, Payton 
Raybourn, Matt 
Reeves, Chris 
Roberts, Noah 
Robinson, Devaunte  
Ryan, Reece 
Sallie, Andrew 
Sanders, Jarrett 
Sargent, Christian 
Scarberry, Austin 
Sewell, Joe 
Skaggs, Caleb 
Slone, Ethan 
Smith, Terrick 
Spinda, Ryan 
Stewart, Dylan 
Stone, John 
Swiney, Gary 
Tackett, Austin 
Tadlock, Logan 
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Taylor, Jalon 
Thompson, Cody 
Wamsley, Dylan 
Ward, Braedon 
Wardle, Dane  
Wellman, Joey 
Whittington, Todd 
Wright, Bryce 
Wright, Tamir 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Akers, Mykayka 
Atkins, Megan 
Campbell, Sydney 
Cassidy, Camryn 
Cassidy, Tabitha 
Dowdy, Emma 
Ferguson, Katelyn 
Greene, Maddy 
Haney, Mara 
Ingram, Zoe 
McDavid, Joey 
McKenzie, Olivia 
Murphy, Megan 
Riehs, Maddie 
Robinson, Kenzi 
Spears, Lauren 
Stambaugh, Abby 
Vanover, Morgan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Calhoun, Connor 
Damron, Jake 
Fazenbaker, Ben 
Hall, Brett 
Hall, Harrison 
Harrison, EJ 
Hinderliter, Lucas 
Jones, Evan 
Ledford, Preston 
Mays, Ryan Sawyer
McCarty, Alex 
McCarty, Wyatt 
McDavid, Joey 
Musser, Hunter 
Peach, Adam 
Wessel, Hayden 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Barker, Reilly 
Crites, Abigayle 
Cullop, Carley 
Davis, Abby 
Gifford, Savannah 
Hanni, Kate 
Johnston, Isabella 

McDavid, Joey 
Paddock, Sinclairee 
Sabastian, Langley 
Thomas, Kylie 
Willis, Spencer 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baer, Derrek 
Benitez, Nelson 
Caines, Trey 
Carlisle, Demarcus 
Collins, Blaine 
Daniel, Reed 
Donalson, Andre 
Duckwyler, Tyriq 
Duncil, Jacob 
Hall, Drew 
Harris, Holden  
Harrison, Eli  
Harrison, Ethan 
Hinderliter, Lucas 
Howell, Landon 
Howell, Logan 
Jackson, Caleb 
Jividen, Matthew 
Kelley, Grant 
Kemper, DJ 
Lucas, Dillon 
Lucas, Justin 
McDavid, Joey 
Meek, Layne 
Price, Landon 
Raney, Chris 
Shytle, Daniel 
Vinson, Isaac 
Whelan, Wesley 
Williams, Jakob 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Elizabeth 
Bolt, Maddie 
Bradley, Morgan 
Brison, Sarah 
Carroll, Hannah 
Curtis, Anna 
Dingess, Corrie 
Dowdy, Emma 
Downey, Jamie 
Edmoundson, Hailey 
Garner, Madeline 
Greene, Abbey 
Greene, Haylee 
Huff, Abby 
Huff, Clare 
Hunley, Jessica 
Kiwabonga, Tiffany  
Lee, Kaitlyn 
McDavid, Joey 

McLain, Kaitlin 
McLain, Reilly 
OBryan, Hannah 
Reese, Hannah 
Reese, Kate 
Senters, Elizabeth 
Sorrell, Sydney 
Thompson, Maggie 
Vanhorn, Chloe 
Yongue, Olivia 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Adkins, Ty 
Holmes, Calyx 
Holmes, JJ 
McCarty, Alex 
McCarty, Wyatt 
McComis, Kyle 
McDavid, Joey 
Murray, Brennan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Black, Casey 
Blake, Jasmine 
Blake, Nya 
Hudson, Ashley 
Jones, Courtney 
McDavid, Joey 
Pennington, Kenzie 
Shytle, Sarah 
Thompson, Andrea 
Thornberg, Mary 
Weaver, Mia 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Billips, Evan 
Clarke, Parker 
Daniel, Reed 
Frye, Will 
Krick, Robbie 
Lucas, Dillon 
Lucas, Justin 
McDavid, Joey 
Meek, Layne 
Meek, Mack 
Whelan, Wesley 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Belville, Natalie 
Benge, Hannah 
Brunty, Savannah 
Craft, Rachel 
Davis, Elisabeth 

Detherage, Anna 
Haney, Mara 
Hedrick, Hollie 
Hill, Emma 
Johnson, Emma 
McDavid, Joey 
Stevens, BreAnn 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Amo-Mensha, Nana 
Boyle, Dylan 
Brown, Logan 
Caines, Issaic 
Colburn, Aroq 
Dalton, Brendon 
Fannin, Coleman 
Fisher, Benjamin 
Garrett, Jahvion 
Gray, Dalton 
Grubb, Justin 
Hall, Brad 
Kelley, Grant 
Lazear, Marcus 
McDavid, Joey 
Paddock, Aidan 
Pittman, Keontae 
Poindexter, Demar 
Ross, Denny 
Shytle, Daniel 
Spinda, Ryan 
Tackett, Caleb 
Taylor, Jalon 
Thomas, Gharan 
Thornburg, Christopher 
Wilson, Camron 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barber, Rachael 
Bevins, Josie 
Brake, Sarah 
Compston, Skylar 
Delaney, Lakin 
Grubb, Desiray 
Hill, Autumn 
Howard, Rebekah 
Huff, Abby 
Huff, Clare 
Lincoln, Erin 
McDavid, Joey 
ONan, Lydia 
Paddock, Sinclairee 
Parker, Julia 
Patel, Angelina 
Poindexter, Micah 
Polley, Michaela 
Ratliff, Sarah 
Reese, Hannah 
Reese, Kate 
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Robinson, Mykassa 
Rymer, Sarah 
Stroth, Sydney 
Thornberg, Mary 
Thornburg, Alaina 
Whelan, Annie 
Wolfe, Tierra 

Varsity
Volleyball

Atkins, Megan 
Burgess, Katlin 
Conley, Shelby 
Farrow, Janay 
Gifford, Savannah 
Gray, Taylor 
Hill, Myrna 
Little, Sydney 
Martinez, Makiah 
McDavid, Joey 
McLeod, Sarah 
Mollett, Delaney 
Muzic, Kaylie 
Park, Baylie 
Potter, Emily 
Preston, Haley 
Riehs, Maddie 
Rogers, Blake 
Runyon, Sydney 
Rymer, Sarah 
Smith-Mensah, Leah 
Stevens, Raegan 
Thornburg, Alaina 
Tipton, Madeline 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adkins, Dillon 
Caines, Trey 
Callahan, Austin 
Clark, Tevin 
Collins, Blaine 
Cory, Deion 
Day, Blake 
Grimes, Xavier 
Hignite, Gage 
Lomelo, Chance  
McDavid, Joey 
Price, Landon 
Sallie, Andrew 
Sanders, Jarrett 
Scarberry, Austin 
Spinda, Ryan 
Tackett, Austin 
Waddell, David 
Whelan, Wesley 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Aldridge, Elijah 
Blanton, Gabriel 
Boyle, Dylan 
Dalton, Brendon 
Fisher, Benjamin 
Gray, Dalton 
Grubb, Justin 
McDavid, Joey 
Porter, Ryan 
Ross, Denny 
Thomas, Gharan 
Waddell, David 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barber, Rachael 
Compston, Adrian Bailee
Compston, Skylar 
Dalton, Britta 
Delaney, Lakin 
Grubb, Desiray 
Howard, Rebekah 
Huff, Abby 
Huff, Clare 
McDavid, Joey 
Melvin, Ashlyn 
Paddock, Sinclairee 
Parker, Julia 
Polley, Michaela 
Reese, Kate 
Stroth, Sydney 
Thornberg, Mary 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Acuff, Ben 
Alley, Sawyer 
Coburn, Trey 
Cox, Jacob 
Flowers, Chase 
Floyd, Shawn 
Francis, Zach 
Hutchinson, Conner 
Kelly, Brayden 
Lopez, Anthony 
Smith, Terrick 
Stevens, Asher 
Stevens, Johnny 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Will 
Bradley, Justin 
Colburn, Aroq 
Damron, Jacob 
Damron, Jake 
Gillum, Cameron 

Greene, Garrett 
Hall, Richie 
Hester, Blake 
Howell, Landon 
Hudson, Ethan 
Jordan, Cooper 
Ledford, Preston 
Lucas, Justin 
May, Chris 
Mays, Hunter 
McDavid, Joey 
Robinson, Devaunte  
Rogers, Russell 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Sophia 
Bradley, Morgan 
Cade, Savannah 
Clinger, Mewrrick 
Cullop, Carley 
Dowdy, Emma 
Latherow, Emma 
Martin, Makayla 
Miller, Jada 
Miller, Riley 
ONan, Lydia 
Ratliff, Sarah 
Shumate, Cassidy 
Sorrell, Sydney 
Spears, Danielle 
Stevens, BreAnn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adkins, Dillon 
Adkins, Will 
Bennett, Cayden 
Billips, Evan 
Boyd, Jacob 
Bradley, Justin 
Butcher, Mason 
Carley, Bryce 
Carroll, Will 
Clark, Tevin 
Coffey, Isaiah 
Conley, Cameron 
Curtis, Camron 
Dickison, Evan 
Dylewski, Jacob 
Edmoundson, Seth 
Edwards, Jayce 
Fannin, Coleman 
Fannin, Drew 
Farley, Ethan 
Gillum, Cameron 
Hanks, Isaiah 
Hester, Blake 
Hignite, Gage 
Kemplin, Tommy 

Krueger, Vance 
Layne, Andy 
Lomelo, Chance  
Lovelace, Austin 
Marushi, Cameron 
Maynard, Marcus 
McKnight, Tyler 
Mercer, Christian 
Miller, Cameron 
Moore, Antwon 
Parker, Ethan 
Parks, Aaron 
Pinson, Colten 
Raybourn, Matt 
Reeves, Chris 
Sanders, Jarrett 
Sargent, Christian 
Skaggs, Caleb 
Slone, Ethan 
Smith, Terrick 
Spinda, Ryan 
Stewart, Dylan 
Stone, John 
Swiney, Gary 
Wamsley, Dylan 
Ward, Braedon 
Wardle, Dane  
Wellman, Joey 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Collins, Blaine 
Daniel, Reed 
Duckwyler, Tyriq 
Hall, Drew 
Harris, Holden  
Harrison, Eli  
Harrison, Ethan 
Howell, Landon 
Howell, Logan 
Jackson, Caleb 
Jividen, Matthew 
Kelley, Grant 
Lucas, Justin 
Price, Landon 
Shytle, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Broce, Maddy 
Clinger, Mewrrick 
Duncan, Kinsey 
Gifford, Savannah 
Gray, Taylor 
Haines, Natalie 
Heineman, Anna 
Ledford, Bethany 
Martinez, Makiah 
Muzic, Kaylie 
Potter, Emily 
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Ross, Denny 
Runyon, Sydney 
Shepherd, Sydney 
Stacy, Delaney 
Stevens, Jaedn 
Stevens, Raegan 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Adkins, Dillon 
Caines, Trey 
Callahan, Austin 
Clark, Tevin 
Collins, Blaine 
Cory, Deion 
Day, Blake 
Grimes, Xavier 
Hignite, Gage 
Lomelo, Chance  
Sanders, Jarrett 
Spinda, Ryan 
Waddell, David 
Whelan, Wesley 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bradley, Justin 
Farley, Ethan 
Harrison, Ethan 
Hester, Blake 
Hill, Aaron 
Hudson, Ethan 
Layne, Andy 
May, Chris 
Phillips, Nolan 
Shumate, Ian 
Smith, Terrick 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bradley, Morgan 
Cade, Savannah 
Clinger, Mewrrick 
Cullop, Carley 
Hutcheson, Katie 
Latherow, Emma 
Martin, Makayla 
Miller, Jada 
Miller, Riley 
Phillips, Meah 
Sorrell, Sydney 
Spears, Danielle 
Trogdon, Emily 

Freshman
Football

Bennett, Cayden 
Bradley, Justin 
Carley, Bryce 
Curtis, Camron 
Edwards, Jayce 
Farley, Ethan 
Hester, Blake 
Kemplin, Tommy 
Layne, Andy 
Marushi, Cameron 
Mercer, Christian 
Moore, Antwon 
Parker, Ethan 
Parks, Aaron 
Pinson, Colten 
Raybourn, Matt 
Reeves, Chris 
Sanders, Jarrett 
Sargent, Christian 
Slone, Ethan 
Smith, Terrick 
Stewart, Dylan 
Stone, John 
Swiney, Gary 
Wardle, Dane  
Wellman, Joey 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brown, Layla 
Clinger, Mewrrick 
Duncan, Kinsey 
Gifford, Savannah 
Haines, Natalie 
Heineman, Anna 
Ledford, Bethany 
McGuire, Abby 
Perkins, Lexi 
Shepherd, Sydney 
Stacy, Delaney 
Vanhoose, Emily 


